
Pachet materiale electrice 08.06.2021

I.D.: 57774779

Data publicarii	08.06.21	Coduri CPV	31500000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.836,52 RON - 1.836,52 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP PANEL DREPT RAMA ALBA 50W 06-015/ALB BUC 6.000 165.35 992.10 188.50 2 LM-CCD-E27-LED A60 9W 11806 + TELECOMANDA BUC 3.000 71.38 214.14 40.69 3 VENTILAT VOKKER FI 100 BUC 2.000 55.00 110.00 20.90 4 VARTA H ENERGY R3 BUC 20.000 2.50 50.00 9.50 5 BATERIE VARTA 9V BUC 16.000 6.98 111.68 21.22 6 RADIATOR ELECTRIC 200W FK3 BUC 1.000 235.00 235.00 44.65 7 AEROT ZASS ZFH 01 BUC 2.000 61.80 123.60 23.48
